Print  ISSN 2785-9509                         Online ISSN 2812-5142
Special Issue for ICASGE’19
Mechanical Properties of Fiber Reinforced
Geopolymer Based Materials
Mariam Farouk Ghazy, Metwally Abd Allah Abd Elaty, and Nancy El-Behery
ASGE Vol. 04 (02), pp. 81-94, 2020
International Journal of Advances in Structural

0.5%-12
450 557.72 909.97 85.8 171 9 13.5 39.1
3 GPC 450 557.72 909.97 85.5 171 9 13.5 78.1
Mix No Mix ID Molar NS:NH AL:FA Curing(hrs)
1 M8S1 8 1:1 0.5 48
2 M8S1.5 8 1.5:1 0.5 48
3 M8S2 8 2:1 0.5 48
4 M8S2.5 8 2.5:1 0.5 48
5 M10S1 10 1:1 0.5 48
6 M10S1.5 10 1.5:1 0.5 48
7 M10S2 10 2:1 0.5 48
8 M10S2.5 10 2.5:1 0.5 48
9 M10S2A.55 10 2:1 0.55 48
10 M10S2A.6 10 2:1 0.6 48
11 M12S1* 12 1:1 0.5 -
12 M12S1.5* 12 1.5:1 0.5 -
13 M12S2 12 2:1 0.5 48
14 M12S2.5 12 2.5:1 0.5 48
15 M12S2A.55 12 2:1 0.55 96
16 M12S2A.55Q10** 12 2:1 0.55 96
17 M12S2A.57R.P24 12 2:1 0.57 96
18 M12S2A.57R.P48 12 2:1 0.57 96
19 M14S1* 14 1:1 0.5 -
20 M14S1.5* 14 1.5:1 0.5 -
21 M14S2 14 2:1 0.5 48
22 M14S2.5 4 2.5:1 0.5 48
23 M14S2A.55 14 2:1 0.55 48
24 M14S2A.6 14 2:1 0.6 48
25 M14S2.5C96 14 2.5:1 .5 96
nternational Conference on Advances in Structural and Geotechnical Engineering 2017
ICASGE’17  27-30 March 2017, Hurghada, Egypt 5
SF1%-12
4 GPCSF